Optical Multi Meter
Ascentac OMM300
An Integrated Handheld Fiber Optic Test Tool with OPM, OLS & VFL
Ascentac FiberGo OMM300 Series, Optical Multi Meter, combines optical light
source (OLS), optical power meter (OPM) and visual fault locator (VFL) in one
handheld unit. It's available to test for both multi-mode and single mode fibers.
The series can be used to measure the power in an optical signal. It also provides
stable output light with two different wavelength options.

Main unit, AAA Battery 4pcs, One-year warranty
Certification
Ordering Information
OMM300 | 05
OMM 01-003XX
Output Power (VFL)
1：1mW
2：10mW
3：30mW
4：50mW
Central Wavelength (OLS) &  Power Range (OPM)
1：850nm & 1300nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
2：850nm & 1300nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
3：1310nm & 1550nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
4：1310nm & 1550nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
Note：1. OPM, OLS & VFL all with built-in universal 2.5mm tip sleeve.
Option
Adaptor for OPM & OLS
A0-00121 2.5mm Universal Connector Male to FC Female Adapter
A0-00122 2.5mm Universal Connector Male to SC Female Adapter
A0-00123 2.5mm Universal Connector Male to LC Female Adapter
USB Power Adapter
A0-00201 USB Power Adapter, US Plug
A0-00202 USB Power Adapter, EU Plug
A0-00203 USB Power Adapter, UK Plug
A0-00204 USB Power Adapter, AU Plug
USB Cable
A0-00301 Micro USB to USB-A
Fiber-optic Patch Cord
A0-00601 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to SC/UPC--2m
A0-00602 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to LC/UPC--2m
A0-00603 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to ST/UPC--2m
A0-00604 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to SC/UPC--2m
A0-00605 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to LC/UPC--2m
A0-00606 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to SC/APC--2m
A0-00607 Single Mode 9/125--FC/UPC to FC/UPC--2m
Adapter Cleaning Sticks - 100 pcs/box
02-0A110 1.25mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-0A120 2.5mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-00421 1.25mm with ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-00422 2.5mm with ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
Fiber Cleaner - 400 wipes/pc
02-00411 Reusable Fiber Cleaner--1 slot
02-00412 Reusable Fiber Cleaner--2 slots
02-00421 Cartridge--1 slot
02-00422 Cartridge--2 slots
Replacement Parts
A0-00001 Battery Cover Cap
Contact us
© Copyright 2025 Ascentac. All rights reserved. The information in this
document is subject to change without notice.
For the latest information regarding this product, please visit our